M.P.C. AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA, MAYURBHANJ.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2011.

No.G -2/ __ 088 Date 05" January, 2011.

SL Name of the Holidays Date on which Week Day No. of days
No. it falls (excluding Sunday)
01. | New Year’s Day 01.01.2011 Saturday 01
02. | Makara Sankranti, Pongal & 14.01.2011 & Friday & 02
Samba Dashami 15.01.20]1 Saturday
03. | Republic Day 26.01.2011 Wednesday 01
04. | Saraswati Puja 08.02.2011 Tuesday 01
05. | Birth day of Prophet Mohammed 16.02.2011 Wednesday 01
06. | Maba Shiva Ratri & 02.03.2011 & | Wednesday & 02
Day following Maha Shiva Ratri 03.03.2011 Thursday
07. | Panchayat Raj Divas 05.03.2011 Saturday 01
08. | Dola Purmami 19.03.2011 Saturday 01
09. | Utkal Divas 01.04.2011 Friday 01
10. | Sri Ram Navami 12.04.2011 Tuesday 01
11. | Maha Vishuva Sankranti / Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2011 Thursday 01
12. | Good Friday 22.04.2011 Friday 01
13. | Summer Vacation 16.05.2011 to Monday to
18.06.2011 Saturday 30 days
14. | Bahuda Yatra 11.07.2011 Monday 01
15, | Jhulana Purnami / Rakshya Bandhan 13.08.2011 Saturday 01
16. | Independence Day 15.08.2011 Monday 01
17. | Id ul Fitre 31.08.2011 Wednesday 01
18. | Ganesh Puja 01.09.2011 Thursday 01
19. | Nuakhai 02.09.2011 Friday 01
20. | Mahalaya 27.09.2011 Tuesday 0l
21. | Durga Puja Holidays 03.10.2011 to Monday to 08 days
& Kumar Purnami 11.10.2011 Tuesday
22. | Kali Puja/ Diwali & 26.102011 & | Wednesday & 02
Gobardhan Puja 27.10.201] Thursday
23. | Id Uz Zuha 07.11.2011 Monday 01
24. | Kartik / Rasa Purnami 10.11.2011 Thursday 01
25, | Prathamastami 19.11.2011 Saturday 01
26. | Moharam 06.12.2011 Tuesday 0]
27. | Semester Break 26.12.201] to Monday to
31.12.2011 Saturday O6days
TOTAL 71 Days
Sundays 52 Days
Reserve 02 Days
G. TOTAL 125 Days

I hereby certify that the above list of holidays is applicable to Government Colleges.

The number of

holidays does not exceed “the directive of the Government vide No.I[HE/UM-IS-]5/99-28196/HE
dt.11.06.1999. . as?\«t.Ly[*,\n
Prineipal, ‘
M.P.C. (Auto.) College, Takhatpur, Baripada.
Memo No, 089 (02) / Date 05" January, 2011 /
Copy to the Director of Higher Education, Odisha, Bhubaneswar / Registrar, NOU,
Takhatpur, Baripada for information. a,, Do LCREL =) \1 i
Principal, ~
M.P.C. (Auto.) College, Takhatpur, Baripada.
Memo No. 90 (200) / Date 05™ January, 2011/ :

Copy to the Notice Boards / Staff Common Rootn / Science Deptts / Library /Athletic Club / Controller of
Examinations / Administrative Bursar /Accounts Bursar / Superintendent of al! Hostels / Head Clerk / Accountant / Sri
D.S. Singha for information and necessary action. /

5,

Principal, =7
M.P.C. (Auto.) College, Takhatpur, Baripada.

(N

DSS/H5™ Janwary, 2011/



